DRUZYNOWY WIELOBOU PLYWACKI 10i 11 LAT

Nowa Ruda, 25- - 26-5-2012

Konkurencja 3
2012-05-25 - 15:55

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja

©ONoOAWNE

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
DYSKW.

PK

ZAWADZKA Hanna
KtUSEK Maria

FLISAK Emanuela
MROCZKOWSKA Patrycja
BASZAK Weronika
SOCZOMSKA POLA
KOWALCZYK Monika
KOHL Oliwia
FIALKOWSKA Martyna
SIPOWICZ Karolina
SKARBEK Wiktoria
MAZIAR Alicja
WOJCIEL Zuzanna
PROCE Marta
GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna
GLEJZER Marcelina
KUSZNIR Sonia

£ ABOWICZ Julia
MIKOLAJCZYK Weronika
KAWA Amelia
JURGIEWICZ Dominika

OBAJTEK Aleksandra

Rok ur.

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02

Klub Sportowy REKIN
Klub Sportowy Wankan
MUKS Aquarius Bielawa
MUKS Aquarius Bielawa
Redeco Wroctaw

Mks Juvenia Wroctaw
Klub Sportowy Wankan
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
ULKS Wodny Swiat
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MKS 9 Dzierzoniéw
Klub Sportowy REKIN

Czas

35.42
39.50
39.51
39.52
39.63
39.70
40.04
41.73
41.73
42.03
42.22
43.10

SP Barakuda przy KSW SHODAN Legnica43.25

Klub Sportowy REKIN
Klub Sportowy REKIN
Klub Sportowy REKIN
UKS Znicz Ktodzko
UKS Znicz Ktodzko
Klub Sportowy Wankan
UKS Znicz Ktodzko
MKS 9 Dzierzoniow

Klub Sportowy REKIN

43.80
43.85
44.25
45.06
47.14
50.21
51.01
48.60

39.96

Pkt.

282
203
203
203
201
200
195
172
172
169
166
156
155
149
149
145
137
119

99

196
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